DESCRIPTION
DEFINITE PURPOSE CONTACTORS
American Zettlers XMC0 series of Definite Purpose Contactors are electro-
mechanical switching devices designed ideally for the HVAC industry. The
most common applications of our contactors are found in refrigeration, air
conditioning and heating. Other applications include elevators, food service
equipment, cranes, hoists, welding machines, power supplies, vending
machines, lighting, pumps and compressors. XMC0 contactors are built to

H AgCdO
Contact Material
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
E BB CXMC0 XXXX-
* Available for 50 &63 Amp versions
only
0 0 F G
Auxiliary Contacts & Microswitch
Nil
1 & 2 Pole: Dual Terminals w/o screws
3 Pole: Single Terminal w/ screw
F 3 Pole: Dual Terminals w/ screws
Coil Terminals
Nil
1&2 Poles: Quad Terminals
3 Pole: Dual Terminals
D 1&2 Poles: Dual Terminals
G Without Any Terminals
Q
3 Pole: Dual Terminals on the side
near coil terminals.
Quad Terminals on opposite side
Power Terminals
*Contact option available in 40A
version only. All other amperages
use AgCdO
1/30/14
Coil Voltage
*550-600V coil not available in 50A or greater models.
Right Side
Left Side
Custom Special Code
25 25 FLA
32 32 FLA
40 40 FLA
50 50 FLA
63 63 FLA
75 75 FLA
90 90 FLA
* N suffix - No coil cover
*
50Hz 60Hz
D 12 VAC 12 VAC
E 24 VAC 24 VAC
F 110-120 VAC 110-120 VAC
I 208-220 VAC 208-240 VAC
L  - 277 VAC
N 380-415 VAC 440-480 VAC
U 550-600 VAC 550-600 VAC
XMC0 Series
AUXILARY CONTACTS
0 None (Standard)
1 1NC+1NO, pressure plate screws w/ QC
3 1NC, pressure plate screws w/ QC
4 1NO, pressure plate screws w/ QC
5 2NC, pressure plate screws w/ QC
6 2NO, pressure plate screws w/ QC
1P 1NC+1NO, pressure plate screws
3P 1NC, pressure plate screws
4P 1NO, pressure plate screws
5P 2NC, pressure plate screws
6P 2NO, pressure plate screws
MICROSWITCH
L Left 2 SPDT
L1 Left SPDT Postion 1
L2 Left SPDT Postion 2
R Right 2 SPDT
R1 Right SPDT Postion 1
R2 Right SPDT Postion 2
Rated insulation voltage   690 Vrms
Di-electric strength   2500Vrms (coil to contact & contact to contact)